Dordrecht lifesaving Summit 2026 CDE

Dordrecht, 7-3-2026

Event 18
7-3-2026 - 12:24

Girls, 50m reddingswisselslag

Aspiranten D
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DE HAAN Anouk

VAN POL Janoe
BLOEM Jolie

LINKE Ella

VAN DEN DRIEST Saar
VAN HOOF Mara

HIOB Lynn

DEN BOER PLATTEEUW Alysha
ROORDA Elise
SANDERS Nora

VAN DER BIJL Lise Fleur
OUTERMANS Fleur
VINKENBORG Evi
WAAGMEESTER Elin
LAND Irene
DINGEMANSE Hanna
STEVENS Danique
JUTTE Vesper
AZEGGAGHE Israe
SCHOUTEN Zara
HOFKENS Liz
WEMEKAMP Kim

VAN DER MEER Evi
DE COCK Lois

YB

15
15
15
16
15
15
15
16
16
16
15
16
16
16
16
16
17
15
16
17
15
17
16
15

RB Dordrecht
Reddingsbrigade Echt
ReddingsBrigade Weert

DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankow

Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen
ReddingsBrigade Weert

DLRG Bruehl

Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen
Goudse Reddings Brigade
Reddingsbrigade Echt

Goudse Reddings Brigade

Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen
Redding Brigade Rosmalen

RB Dordrecht

Delftse Reddingsbrigade

RB Dordrecht

RB Oss

Delftse Reddingsbrigade

RB Dordrecht

Reddingsbrigade Echt

Redding Brigade Rosmalen

RB 'De Breuly', Zevenaar

Redding Brigade Rosmalen
Redding Brigade Rosmalen

22 - Surfacing after turning and before lifting the manikin.

HOFKENS Tess

17

Redding Brigade Rosmalen

22 - Surfacing after turning and before lifting the manikin.

VAN TILBURG Mae

15

Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen

22 - Surfacing after turning and before lifting the manikin.

Time Pts

40.56
44.94
4755
50.94
51.08
51.52
51.64
52.85
52.98
54.96
56.55
57.01
58.86
59.38

1:00.16

1:00.44

1:02.24

1:03.73

1:08.91

1:09.92

1:11.39

1:12.56

1:16.67
56.97

1:06.28

1:18.83

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht
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