



Event 18
7-3-2026 - 12:24

Girls, 50m reddingswisselslag

Aspiranten D
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
1.	DE HAAN Anouk	15	RB Dordrecht	40.56	
2.	VAN POL Janoe	15	Reddingsbrigade Echt	44.94	
3.	BLOEM Jolie	15	ReddingsBrigade Weert	47.55	
4.	LINKE Ella	16	DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankow	50.94	
5.	VAN DEN DRIEST Saar	15	Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen	51.08	
6.	VAN HOOFF Mara	15	ReddingsBrigade Weert	51.52	
7.	HIOB Lynn	15	DLRG Bruehl	51.64	
8.	DEN BOER PLATTEEUW Alysha	16	Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen	52.85	
9.	ROORDA Elise	16	Goudse Reddings Brigade	52.98	
10.	SANDERS Nora	16	Reddingsbrigade Echt	54.96	
11.	VAN DER BIJL Lise Fleur	15	Goudse Reddings Brigade	56.55	
12.	OUTERMANS Fleur	16	Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen	57.01	
13.	VINKENBORG Evi	16	Redding Brigade Rosmalen	58.86	
14.	WAAGMEESTER Elin	16	RB Dordrecht	59.38	
15.	LAND Irene	16	Delftse Reddingsbrigade	1:00.16	
16.	DINGEMANSE Hanna	16	RB Dordrecht	1:00.44	
17.	STEVENS Danique	17	RB Oss	1:02.24	
18.	JUTTE Vesper	15	Delftse Reddingsbrigade	1:03.73	
19.	AZEGGAGHE Israe	16	RB Dordrecht	1:08.91	
20.	SCHOUTEN Zara	17	Reddingsbrigade Echt	1:09.92	
21.	HOFKENS Liz	15	Redding Brigade Rosmalen	1:11.39	
22.	WEMEKAMP Kim	17	RB 'De Breuly', Zevenaar	1:12.56	
23.	VAN DER MEER Evi	16	Redding Brigade Rosmalen	1:16.67	
DSQ	DE COCK Lois	15	Redding Brigade Rosmalen	56.97	
	<i>22 - Surfacing after turning and before lifting the manikin.</i>				
DSQ	HOFKENS Tess	17	Redding Brigade Rosmalen	1:06.28	
	<i>22 - Surfacing after turning and before lifting the manikin.</i>				
DSQ	VAN TILBURG Mae	15	Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen	1:18.83	
	<i>22 - Surfacing after turning and before lifting the manikin.</i>				